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Description

본 제품은 HDMI  광 미디어 컨버터이다. 

Features

- Standards : HDMI 2.0

- Fiber band width : 10Gbps

- Full HD 4K@60Hz 

- Resolution range :   800x 600 @ P60 ~ 3840*2160 @ P60

- RS232 Interface : 3Pin Industrial terminals, Baud Rate 115,200, Data Bit 8bits

- WAVELENGTH : SMF 1270nm

- HDMI CONNECTORS : HDMI A type(Female) 

- Optical CONNECTORS : LC Connector

- Size : 104.5*28.3*117mm(W*D*H)

- Power : Outside: DC 12V

- Environment : Working temperature: -25-75℃, Humidity: 0-90% no condensation

Application
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